 BK2411/BK2412 v0.5
© 2008 Beken Corporation           Proprietary and Confidential Page 1 of 31
BK2411/BK2412
Preliminary Specifications
2.4-GHz FSK/GFSK Transceiver IC
Beken Corporation
Suite 303-304, No. 10, 198 Zhangheng Rd, Shanghai 201204, China
PHONE: (86)21 6160 9676/7/8

 BK2411/BK2412 v0.5
© 2008 Beken Corporation           Proprietary and Confidential Page 31 of 31
10 Order information
Table 7 BK2411 order information
Part number Package Packing MOQ (ea)
BK2411QA QFN Tube 10k
BK2411QB QFN Tape
Reel 10k
BK2411QC QFN Tray 6k
BK2411WD Die Wafer TBD
BK2411ME Module - 1
Table 8 BK2412 order information
Part number Package Packing MOQ (ea)
BK2412QA QFN Tube 10k
BK2412QB QFN Tape
Reel 10k
BK2412QC QFN Tray 6k
BK2412WD Die Wafer TBD
BK2412ME Module - 1
Remark:
MOQ: Minimum Order Quantity